Bundesprinzenschiel3en

Name, Vorname

van Lier, Jennifer
Rick, Carsten
Duven, Christian
Dreymuiller, Carina
Loffelmann, Benny
Pasch, Patrick
Blatter, Dennis
Claes, Thomas
Kusters, Ferdinand
Schmiddem, Sabine
Bambeck, Lisa

Bey, Sven

Peters, Pascal
Kodderitzsch, Sarah
Bunte, Sebastian
Mors, Marcel
Schingel, Hendrik
Hansjurgen, Dominik
Becker, Nico

Rolef, Bjorn

Ernest, Christian
Trenkler, Gero
Kleiker, Dominik
Weinand, Fabian
Holznienkemper, Jan
Kel3ner, Tobias
Stenzel, Ralf
Biesdorf, Tanja
Slaats, Carina
Spillner, Marcel
Klckes, Daniel
Brock, Jens

Herres, Alex
Schmidt, Maurice

2010

Ergebnisliste

Verband

Munster
Aachen
Koln

Koéln
Essen
Minster
Trier
Paderborn
Munster
Aachen
Koln
Aachen
Munster
Aachen
Paderborn
Koln
Paderborn
Aachen
Paderborn
Koéln

Koln

Trier
Aachen
Koln
Paderborn
Trier
Paderborn
Koéln
Munster
Minster
Aachen
Aachen
Trier
Essen

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde Rin

St. Irmgardis Esserden
St. Seb. Randerath

St. Seb. Neuenhausen
St. Seb. Vernich

St. Seb. Duisburg-Huckingen
St. Seb./Paulus Aldekerk
St. Hub. Weil3enthurm
St. Jakobus Etteln

St. Ant. Rahm

St. Hub. Hoéfen

St. Aug. Bédingen

St. Seb. Doveren

St. Viktor Birten

St. Seb. Weisweliler

St. Joh./Hub. Wewer

St. Seb. Menden

St. Seb. Westbnnen

St. Seb. Osterath

St. Marien Verne

St. Seb. Ersdorf-Altendorf
St. Seb. Auerberg

St. Hub. Strauscheid

St. Seb. Linden-Neusen
St. Engelbertus Riehl

St. Benediktus Varensell
St. Seb. Nitztal
Schitzenverein Essentho
St. Hub. Refrath

St. Ant. Honnepel
Krummer Timpen

St. Seb. Broich

St. Joh. Gangelt

St. Seb. Mehring

St. Seb. Duisburg-Buchholz

gzahl

29
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
17
16
14
14

9

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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